
Specification sheet

Lumiled Luxeon COB 1208
2700K/ 3000K/ 3500K/ 4000K
Spot 15° / Medium24° / Wide30°
Integrated class 2 driver, power factor >0.90

3000 lm 
37W
CRI 80+ / CRI 90+
Spot 10025cd/ medium8427cd/ wide6148cd

          

SHOWN IN HALO ADAPTER

Die-cast Aluminum
Black/ White/ Brushed Aluminum
Interchangeable reflectors and
soft-focus glass lens

REV.4

See the ordering code
TRIAC/ELV dimming
0 -10V(Please consult factory)
Overload & short circuit protection
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35mm
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[0,78"]

K  T  

 45mm
[1,79"]17mm

[0,66"]

Classic VS4 Vertical Spot Maxi
(Global / Juno / Halo / Lightolier / Power Gear)

134mm
[5.26"]

203mm
[8.00"]

68mm
 [2.69"]

89mm
[3.50"]

110mm
[4.31"]

Description

Performance

Electrical and ControlFeatures

Construction

Rating/ Certification/ Warranty
‧Dry and damp Locations
‧RoHS compliant
‧UL classified E465197
‧5 years/ 50,000 hrs warranty

LED
Color temperature
Optics
Driver

Input voltage
Control

Feature

Delivered output
Power consumption
Color rendering
CBCP(3000lm)

Material
Finishes
Lens

Performance with uncompromised visual experience packed in a sleek and sharp design defines Classic VS4 track spot. Classic VS4 is capable of 
delivering up to 3000 lm with efficacy peaks at 82 lm/W. Soft-focus glass lens provides wonderful glare-control. Owing to a twist-lock bezel design, 
the reflectors and accessory chamber which could hold up to three accessories can be easily accessible in the field. This luminaire offers options 
for three beam angles, wide range of track adapters, and accessories making it perfect for yourcommercial and architectural applications.
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H 27 WH S
CLS VS4 30 3000 lm 27 (2700K)

30 (3000K)
35 (3500K)
40 (4000K)

WH ( White)
BK ( Black)
AL (Aluminium)

S (Spot) / 15 deg.
M (Medium) / 24 deg.
W (Wide) / 30 deg.

30CLS VS4
1 (120V)
2 (120-240V)
3 (120-277V)
   DIM ON 120V
4 (220-240V)

1
H Halo track compatible
J Juno track compatible
L Lightolier track compatible
G Global-3 circuit, GA69 
K Global HTEK HTEK100
P Power Gear- 3 wire, 3 circuit
T Global TEK TEK100

Ordering Code Information
PRODUCT COLOR TEMPERATURE FINISH BEAM ANGLE INPUT VOLTAGELUMENTRACK SYSTEM

Photometrics

Medium 24º

90°

60°

30° 8500 cd

1m

2m

3m

4m

5m

8408 lx

2102 lx

934 lx

526 lx

336 lx

52cm

104cm

156cm

208cm

260cm

Center Beam 
Intensity 

Beam 
Width

Height

10100 cd

90°

60°

30°

Spot 15º

1m

2m

3m

4m

5m

42cm

84cm

126cm

169cm

211cm

10009 lx

2502 lx

1112 lx

626 lx

400 lx

Center Beam 
Intensity 

Beam 
Width

Height

Wide 30º

90°

60°

30°
6200 cd

1m

2m

3m

4m

5m

6148 lx

1537 lx

683 lx

384 lx

246 lx

67cm

134cm

201cm

268cm

335cm

Center Beam 
Intensity 

Beam 
Width

Height

Delivered Ourput : 2990 lm  |  CBCP : 10025 cd  |  Beam Angle : 23.6º

Delivered Ourput : 3054 lm  |  CBCP : 8427 cd  |  Beam Angle : 28.6º

Delivered Ourput : 3024 lm  |  CBCP : 6148 cd  |  Beam Angle : 37º

37W | 80CRI | 3000K 
Photometrics

Medium 24º

90°

60°

30° 7110 cd

1m

2m

3m

4m

5m

7109 lx

1777 lx

790 lx

444 lx

284 lx

51cm

103cm

155cm

206cm

258cm

Center Beam 
Intensity 

Beam 
Width

Height

10000 cd

90°

60°

30°

Spot 15º

1m

2m

3m

4m

5m

39cm

79cm

118cm

158cm

197cm

9497 lx

2374 lx

1055 lx

593 lx

380 lx

Center Beam 
Intensity 

Beam 
Width

Height

Wide 30º

90°

60°

30°
5200 cd

1m

2m

3m

4m

5m

5134 lx

1283 lx

570 lx

320 lx

205 lx

68cm

136cm

205cm

273cm

342cm

Center Beam 
Intensity 

Beam 
Width

Height

Delivered Ourput : 2529 lm  |  CBCP : 9556 cd  |  Beam Angle : 22.3º

Delivered Ourput : 2553 lm  |  CBCP : 7109 cd  |  Beam Angle : 29º

Delivered Ourput : 2551 lm  |  CBCP : 5153 cd  |  Beam Angle : 37.6º

37W | 90CRI | 3000K   
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Optional Accessory

Angled Snoot

CLS VS4 SN
Snoot

BK Black
WH White

    VS4 SN BK

Honey Comb Louver

CLS VS4 HCL
Honey Comb Louver

    VS4 HCL


